
LOCAL RULES:
USGA rules govern all play.

•	 Out	of	bounds	is	defined	by	white	stakes	and	perimeter	fence.

•	 Immovable	Obstructions	that	interfere	with	stance	or	swing	receive	one	
club	length	from	nearest	point	of	relief	with	no	penalty	as	long	as	the	
ball	is	not	in	the	hazard	(restrooms,	 
telephone	pole,	utility	boxes,	split	rail	fences).

•	 Ball	striking	elevated	cable	on	#5	must	be	replayed	without	penalty.

•	 Balls	coming	to	rest	in	defined	landscape	areas	must	take	drop;	no	
penalty	(tee	boxes	on	#3/5/6/12	&15).

•	 Fast	play	is	enjoyed	by	all.

•	 Proper	golf	etiquette	–	repair	divots	and	ball	marks,	rake	bunkers	 
and	keep	carts	on	path	at	tees	and	greens.

•	 No	outside	coolers	or	beverages	allowed.

•	 Every	golfer	and/or	ride	along	assumes	all	risk	and	danger	inherent	to	
the	game	of	golf.

•	 Each	golfer	is	personally	liable	for	all	damage	to	property	or	injury	to	
persons	which	results	from	their	actions.

•	 Well	water	on	course	is	not	suitable	for	human	consumption.

 Thank You - Enjoy Your Round.

1

10

2

11

3

4

13

1415

16

8

17

9

18

6

12

Clubhouse

Snack 
Shack

Driving 
Range

Sw
ee

tw
at

er
 R

oa
d

Parking

Bonita Road

5

7

William F. Bell Design

Enhanced by  
Eddie Krikorian

B

O
NITA GOLF COURSE

5540	Sweetwater	Road 
Bonita,	CA	91902 
(619)	267-1103	 
www.bonitagolf.net

B

O
NITA GOLF COURSE

5 5 4 0  S W E E T W AT E R  R O A D ,  B O N I TA ,  C A L I F O R N I A  9 1 9 0 2 

( 6 1 9 )  2 6 7 - 1 1 0 3   •  W W W. B O N I TA G O L F. N E T

~ Established in 1956 ~



WHITE M: 67.3/114 W: 73.1/125 403 408 482 292 369 172 322 280 166 2894

Handicap 1 5 9 17 3 11 7 15 13

PAR 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 35

Handicap 1 3 7 17 5 11 13 15 9

Scorer:

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  BLUE M: 69.3/118 W: 75.4/131 418 425 502 306 402 190 332 287 171 3033 344 202 521 365 329 139 359 371 487 3117 6150

  314 136 495 357 297 115 337 348 465 2864 5758

  2 10 14 4 16 18 6 8 12

  

  

  

  

  4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 71

  

  

  

  

  6 14 4 8 16 18 12 10 2

GOLD M: 65.4/109 W: 70.8/121 366 386 468 270 336 129 310 271 148 2684   280 117 474 347 284 100 319 319 435 2675 5359

Attest:                                       Date:

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L  

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 11/2016

© 
1-800-238-7267


