LOCAL RULES:

USGA rules govern all play.

- Out of bounds is defined by white stakes and perimeter fence.
- Immovable Obstructions that interfere with stance or swing receive one club length from nearest point of relief with no penalty as long as the ball is not in the hazard (restrooms, telephone pole, utility boxes, split rail fences).
- Ball striking elevated cable on #5 must be replayed without penalty.
- Balls coming to rest in defined landscape areas must take drop; no penalty (tee boxes on #3/5/6/12 &15).
- · Fast play is enjoyed by all.
- Proper golf etiquette repair divots and ball marks, rake bunkers and keep carts on path at tees and greens.
- No outside coolers or beverages allowed.
- Every golfer and/or ride along assumes all risk and danger inherent to the game of golf.
- Each golfer is personally liable for all damage to property or injury to persons which results from their actions.
- Well water on course is not suitable for human consumption.

Thank You - Enjoy Your Round.



5540 Sweetwater Road Bonita, CA 91902 (619) 267-1103 www.bonitagolf.net William F. Bell Design







~ Established in 1956 ~

5540 SWEETWATER ROAD, BONITA, CALIFORNIA 91902
(619) 267-1103 · WWW.BONITAGOLF.NET

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET
BLUE M: 69.3/118 W: 75.4/131	418	425	502	306	402	190	332	287	171	3033	I T	344	202	521	365	329	139	359	371	487	3117	6150		
WHITE M: 67.3/114 W: 73.1/125	403	408	482	292	369	172	322	280	166	2894	I	314	136	495	357	297	115	337	348	465	2864	5758		
Handicap	1	5	9	17	3	11	7	15	13		A L	2	10	14	4	16	18	6	8	12				
PAR	4	4	5	4	4	3	4	4	3	35		4	3	5	4	4	3	4	4	5	36	71		
Handicap	1	3	7	17	5	11	13	15	9			6	14	4	8	16	18	12	10	2				
GOLD M: 65.4/109 W: 70.8/121	366	386	468	270	336	129	310	271	148	2684		280	117	474	347	284	100	319	319	435	2675	5359		
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 11/2016 1-800-238-7267 A												st: Date:												